2015-2016 Basketball Schedule

11/30/15
12/02/15
12/08/15
12/17/15
01/04/15
01/07/15
01/11/15
01/14/15
01/19/15
01/21/15
01/25/15
01/28/15
02/01/15
02/04/15

@ 5:30 pm
@ 5:30 pm
@ 5:30 pm
@ 5:30 pm
@ 5:30 pm
@ 5:30 pm
@ 5:30 pm
@ 5:30 pm
@ 5:30 pm
@ 5:30 pm
@ 5:30 pm
@5:30 pm
@ 5:30 pm
@ 5:30 pm
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Glenview
Laurens
Lakeside
McCants
Seneca
Edwards
Gettys
Lakeside
Glenview
Hart Co.
McCants
Seneca
Edwards

Gettys

@ Glenview

@ Robert Anderson

@ Westside (Home game)
@ McCants

@ Robert Anderson

@ Robert Anderson

@ Gettys

@ Westside (Away game)
@ Robert Anderson

@ Hart Co. Middle

@ Robert Anderson

@ Seneca

@ Edwards

@ Robert Anderson



