2015-2016 Basketball Schedule

11/30/15	@ 5:30 pm	vs. Glenview	@ Glenview
12/02/15	@ 5:30 pm	vs. Laurens	@ Robert Anderson
12/08/15	@ 5:30 pm	vs. Lakeside	@ Westside (Home game)
12/17/15	@ 5:30 pm	vs. McCants	@ McCants
01/04/15	@ 5:30 pm	vs. Seneca	@ Robert Anderson
01/07/15	@ 5:30 pm	vs. Edwards	@ Robert Anderson
01/11/15	@ 5:30 pm	vs. Gettys	@ Gettys
01/14/15	@ 5:30 pm	vs. Lakeside	@ Westside (Away game)
01/19/15	@ 5:30 pm	vs. Glenview	@ Robert Anderson
01/21/15	@ 5:30 pm	vs. Hart Co.	@ Hart Co. Middle
01/25/15	@ 5:30 pm	vs. McCants	@ Robert Anderson
01/28/15	@5:30 pm	vs. Seneca	@ Seneca
02/01/15	@ 5:30 pm	vs. Edwards	@ Edwards
02/04/15	@ 5:30 pm	vs. Gettys	@ Robert Anderson